
ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RIGHT HAND  
16.11.2014 
 

Juniors 65 kg 
1 Luca TAVANTI - Italy 
2 Paolo CUTRUPI - Italy 
3 Joele QUIRINI - Italy 
 

Juniors +65 kg 
1 Marko KOGL - Croatia 
2 Michael CIOTTI - Italy 
3 Fulvio PONTESILLI - Italy 
4 Mykhaylo PALAMAR - Italy 
5 Davide CASARIN - Italy 
6 Emmanuel TOMASELLI - Italy 
 

Youth 65 kg 
1 Sonni SUFFER - Italy 
2 Pasquale CILIONE - Italy 
 

Youth +70 kg 
1 Detelin YONCHEV - Bulgaria 
2 Alessandro OSNATO - Italy 
3 George MANDACHE - Italy 
4 Riccardo PACIONI - Italy 
5 William RE - Italy 
6 Samuele D'ALBERTO - Italy 
7 Vadym MALYSH - Italy 
8 Emilio SCHIAVO - Italy 
 

Senior Women 55 kg 
1 Chiara ACCIAIO - Italy 
2 Paola BOSCARATO - Italy 
3 Lorena PIZZIGHELLO - Italy 
4 Daniela BRACONI - Italy 
5 Alessia PIETROPOLI - Italy 
 

Senior Women 60 kg 
1 Monica PEDOGLIA - Italy 
2 Francesca MESSINA - Italy 
3 Barbara RIVI - Italy 
4 Nikita LUCATO - Italy 
5 Sofia PERRONE - Italy 



 

Senior Women +65 kg 
1 Caroline THOMMEN - Switzerland 
2 Layla LAMPARELLI - Italy 
3 Elisa RUZZOLINI - Italy 
4 Lavinia MARSICOLA - Italy 
 

Senior Men 60 kg 
1 Calogero BURGIO - Italy 
2 Fabrizio GAMBIRASIO - Italy 
3 Stefan MOSER - Austria 
 

Senior Men 65 kg 
1 Thomas MANGHI - Italy 
2 Franco CASTRESE - Italy 
3 Davide AGASI - Italy 
4 Ivano RIGHETTI - Italy 
5 Sonni SUFFER - Italy 
6 Franco CAPRA - Italy 
 

Senior Men 70 kg 
1 Aleksander VLADAJ - Italy 
2 Sandro JAGARCEC - Croatia 
3 Diego MICHELANGELETTI - Italy 
4 Hrant HARUTYUNYAN - Italy 
5 Marco PIAZZOLLA - Italy 
6 Mihai COLTUNEAC - Italy 
7 Luca CASAGRANDE - Italy 
8 Mirko PIEROTTI - Italy 
9 Giovanni ACCARDO - Italy 
10 Daniele BUSIA - Italy 
11 Marco MAZZUCCHI - Italy 
 

Senior Men 75 kg 
1 Massimo DE PASQUALE - Italy 
2 Drazen KOGL - Croatia 
3 Massimiliano TORTORICI - Italy 
4 Ihor LIMONOV - Italy 
5 Michele TUCCI - Italy 
6 Oleksandr MELNYKOVYCH - Ukraine 
7 Silviu GHEORGHITA - Italy 
8 Matteo LIBONATI - Italy 
9 Matteo ROBASTO - Italy 
10 Antonio MURESU - Italy 
11 Valentino CARRARA - Italy 
12 Luca SORRENTI - Italy 
13 Stefan LENGFELDNER - Austria 
14 Francesco MARRONE - Italy 
 

Senior Men 80 kg 
1 Emanuele PAVANELLO - Italy 



2 Christian EITER - Austria 
3 Sergiu CATARIG - Italy 
4 Yan SABADOTTO - Italy 
5 Luca ZANCHI - Italy 
6 Detelin YONCHEV - Bulgaria 
7 Nicola FIANANESE - Italy 
8 Mirko RAMACCI - Italy 
 

Senior Men 85 kg 
1 Pascal GIRARD - Switzerland 
2 Daniel RUSU - Italy 
3 Burusic JOSIP - Croatia 
4 Dimitri MARTIGNAGO - Italy 
5 Ivan VIRLAN - Italy 
6 Noemio PERINETTI - Italy 
7 Massimo CESARI - Italy 
8 Marko KOGL - Croatia 
9 Manuel FLUR - Austria 
10 Flavio SABADOTTO - Italy 
11 Pasquale CESARANO - Italy 
12 Luca POMPEO - Italy 
 

Senior Men 90 kg 
1 Peter KOVACS - Hungary 
2 Ermes PAGANIN - Italy 
3 Luca GALLUPI - Italy 
4 Marco FINOTTO - Italy 
5 Giuliano CASISOLE - Italy 
6 Fabrizio GRANI - Italy 
 

Senior Men 95 kg 
1 Viktorio SOVIC - Croatia 
2 Daniele SIRCANA - Italy 
3 Salvatore FERRAZZO - Italy 
4 Luigi QUARTICELLI - Italy 
 

Senior Men 100 kg 
1 Cristian GUATTA - Italy 
2 Josip BREGOVIC - Croatia 
3 Ivo KRIZAN - Croatia 
4 Frenzis GASTALDELLO - Italy 
5 Roberto ZAGANELLI - Italy 
6 Angelo VARCHETTA - Italy 
7 Enrico CATANZANO - Italy 
8 Luca BASILE - Italy 
9 Cristian ZENNARO - Italy 
10 Michele PIERINI - Italy 
 

Senior Men 110 kg 
1 Frank LAMPARELLI - Italy 
2 Julien CECERE - Switzerland 



3 Paolo RIVOLA - Italy 
 

Senior Men +110 kg 
1 Daniele VALLENARI - Italy 
2 Tomas DE MARCHI - Italy 
3 Manuel BATTAGLIA - Italy 
4 Razvan MANDACHE - Italy 
5 Salvatore PIERACCINI - Italy 
 

Senior Men Open 
1 Frank LAMPARELLI - Italy 
2 Peter KOVACS - Hungary 
3 Josip BREGOVIC - Croatia 
4 Viktorio SOVIC - Croatia 
5 Ermes PAGANIN - Italy 
6 Pascal GIRARD - Switzerland 
7 Aleksander VLADAJ - Italy 
8 Emanuele PAVANELLO - Italy 
9 Tomas DE MARCHI - Italy 
10 Cristian GUATTA - Italy 
11 Daniele VALLENARI - Italy 
12 Luigi QUARTICELLI - Italy 
13 Salvatore PIERACCINI - Italy 
14 Daniele SIRCANA - Italy 
15 Roberto ZAGANELLI - Italy 
16 Sergiu CATARIG - Italy 
17 Michele PIERINI - Italy 
18 Antonio MURESU - Italy 
19 Anis GATTOUSSI - Italy 
20 Hassen GATTOUSSI - Italy 
21 Enrico CATANZANO - Italy 
 

Masters 75 kg 
1 Drazen KOGL - Croatia 
2 Luca CASAGRANDE - Italy 
3 Franco CAPRA - Italy 
4 Giovanni ACCARDO - Italy 
 

Masters 80 kg 
1 Ermanno MARANGON - Italy 
2 Attilio GHEZZI - Italy 
3 Roberto SIGNORINI - Italy 
4 Simone CARNIERI - Italy 
 

Masters 90 kg 
1 Massimo CESARI - Italy 
2 Flavio SABADOTTO - Italy 
 

Masters +90 kg 
1 Stefano FIORI - Italy 
2 Fortunato TAMASELLI - Italy 



3 Anis GATTOUSSI - Italy 
4 Massimo DE ROSSI - Italy 
5 Gaetano LAMANNA - Italy 
 

Amateurs 65 kg 
1 Louis CAMPLI - Italy 
2 Tudor DANILA - Italy 
3 Paolo CUTRUPI - Italy 
 

Amateurs 70 kg 
1 Mirko PIEROTTI - Italy 
2 Sonny CORONA - Italy 
3 Nazareno AGASI - Italy 
4 Claudio SCIUTO - Italy 
5 Walter RENDA - Italy 
6 Dario SAMMARTINO - Italy 
7 Luca MICHELANGELETTI - Italy 
8 Federico FRANCHI - Italy 
9 Gerlando RAGUCCIA - Italy 
 

Amateurs 75 kg 
1 Oleksandr MELNYKOVYCH - Ukraine 
2 Matteo LIBONATI - Italy 
3 Luca SORRENTI - Italy 
4 Andrea CALLIONI - Italy 
5 Andrea PIARDI - Italy 
6 Niro GUALTERI - Italy 
7 Francesco MARRONE - Italy 
8 Vadym MALYSH - Italy 
9 Jonathan GUIDELLI - Italy 
10 Paolo DI LORITO - Italy 
11 Mykhaylo PALAMAR - Italy 
12 Roberto ZAGARI - Italy 
13 Denis TUSHA - Italy 
 

Amateurs 80 kg 
1 Marco FIORAVANTI - Italy 
2 Mirko RAMACCI - Italy 
3 Silvio TUCCI - Italy 
4 Thomas MALUCCELLI - Italy 
5 Alin CATARGIU - Italy 
6 Emilio SCHIAVO - Italy 
7 Alessio FIORUCCI - Italy 
8 Lorenzo MICHELINI - Italy 
9 Alberto FUSATI - Italy 
 

Amateurs 85 kg 
1 Riccardo PACIONI - Italy 
2 Pasquale CESARANO - Italy 
3 Alessio LUNGARELLA - Italy 
4 Fallai CHRISTIANO - Italy 



5 Flavio AGOSTINO - Italy 
6 Luca CERLINI - Italy 
7 Viron GJINI - Italy 
8 Luca POMPEO - Italy 
 

Amateurs 95 kg 
1 Mirko CENTANNI - Italy 
2 Giuliano CASISOLE - Italy 
3 Riccardo SERLINI - Italy 
4 Gianlorenzo TRABUCCO - Italy 
5 Carmine BARBUSCIO - Italy 
6 Alket SHALA - Italy 
7 Davide PREGNOLATO - Italy 
8 Lorenzo FASOLI - Italy 
9 Neri BRUNACCI - Italy 
 

Amateurs +95 kg 
1 Stefano MALGARETTI - Italy 
2 Witold KRZYZEK - Italy 
3 Michael CIOTTI - Italy 
4 Paolo RIVOLA - Italy 
5 Andrea FONTANELLI - Italy 
6 Simone CACCIANI - Italy 
7 Antonio FERRARO - Italy 
8 Andrea MARCHIORI - Italy 
9 Hassen GATTOUSSI - Italy 
 
Event Scoring Director: Florin LAZAR 
Event Secretary: Mircea SIMIONESCU-SIMICEL 
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